APT40DS04HJ
Part Number APT40DS04HJ
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description MOD DIODE 45V SOT-227
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
APT40DS04HJ Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of APT40DS04HJ
Manufacturer Part Number APT40DS04HJ Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Microsemi Description MOD DIODE 45V SOT-227
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 45V Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 580mV @ 40A
Technology Standard Supplier Device Package SOT-227
Series - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case SOT-227-4, miniBLOC Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount Diode Type Single Phase
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 20mA @ 45V Current - Average Rectified (Io) 40A
warrantied and confidence. RFQ APT40DS04HJ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for APT40DS04HJ
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
APT40DQ100BCTG DIODE ARRAY GP 1000V 40A TO247 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40DQ120BG DIODE GEN PURP 1.2KV 40A TO247 Microsemi Corporation 2080 pcs
APT40GF120JRD IGBT Modules APT 1528 pcs
APT40GL120JU3 MOD IGBT 1200V 65A SOT-227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40DQ100BG DIODE GEN PURP 1KV 40A TO247 Microsemi Corporation 360 pcs
APT40DC60HJ RECT BRIDGE 40A 600V SOT227 Microsemi Corporation 4543 pcs
APT40GLQ120JCU2 POWER MOD 1200V 80A SOT227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40GP60BG IGBT 600V 100A 543W TO247 Microsemi Corporation 65 pcs
APT40DR160HJ POWER MODULE FULL BRIDGE SOT-227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40GP60B APT40GP60B APT APT 353 pcs
APT40DQ60BG DIODE GEN PURP 600V 40A TO247 Microsemi Corporation 2250 pcs
APT40DQ120B APT40DQ120B APT APT 3435 pcs
APT40DS10HJ MOD DIODE 100V SOT-227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40GP60B2DQ2G IGBT 600V 100A 543W TMAX Microsemi Corporation 40 pcs
APT40DQ120BCT APT40DQ120BCT APT APT 114 pcs
APT40GL120JU2 MOD IGBT 1200V 65A SOT-227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40GF120JRDQ2 IGBT 1200V 77A 347W SOT227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT40DQ60BCTG DIODE ARRAY GP 600V 40A TO247 Microsemi Corporation 709 pcs
APT40G100AN APT40G100AN APT APT 460 pcs
APT40DQ120BCTG DIODE ARRAY GP 1200V 40A TO247 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
APT40DS04HJ Details PDF